Oklahoma State Department of Education

2019 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

21 DELAWARE 1004 COLCORD

200757: SIMMONS, BUD

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
210 TEACHER

210 TEACHER

110
213
214
251
115
251
116
114
251

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Life Ins

Fringe Retirement
Salary in lieu of Fringe
Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit
Unused Sick Leave
Fringe Retirement

$97,378.00

$82,000.00
$4,821.00
$110.00
$5,518.00
$3,592.00
$34.00
$1,088.00
$200.00
$15.00



