Oklahoma State Department of Education

2019 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

21 DELAWARE 1004 COLCORD

200757:	SIMMONS, BUD		Total	\$97,378.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$82,000.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins	\$4,821.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	214	Fringe Life Ins	\$110.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$5,518.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$3,592.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$34.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,088.00
210	TEACHER	114	Unused Sick Leave	\$200.00
210	TEACHER	251	Fringe Retirement	\$15.00